Board Meeting Date: 12/4/2017

The following persons have submitted leave of absence requests for Board approval:

Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name Position Location
Lubbers, Samantha Teacher Woodland
Adkins, Alexandra Teacher Summit View
Adkins, Timothy Teacher Summit View
King, William Teacher Summit View
Curran, Stefanie Teacher River Ridge
Ashton, Lori Teacher Summit View
Crum, Ellen Teacher Piner
Schwalbe, Jessica Teacher Piner
Howell, Justa Teacher Hinsdale
Robinson, Jennifer  Teacher Beechgrove
Gross, Kirsten Counselor Turkey Foot
Gross, Shannon Principal Twenhofel
Noll, Brian Teacher KCAIT
Tolbert, Samantha  SPED teacher Ryland
Pelfrey, Terry Teacher KCAIT
Marx, Amy Nurse Dixie
Goecke, Charles Bus Driver Transportation
Campbell, Dave Ast Principal  Woodland
Oehler, Sandra Cafeteria Taylor Mill

Not Recommended for Approval:
None to report

Amended Leave:
None to report

Cancelled Leave Request:
None to report

Start Date
3/31/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/16/2018
2/28/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/26/2018
1/20/2018
1/6/2018
12/26/2017
12/26/2017
12/22/2017
12/1/2017
11/28/2017
11/20/2017
11/15/2017
11/7/2017
11/3/2017

End Date
8/3/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
3/30/2018
4/16/2018
3/5/2018
3/14/2018
4/16/2018
3/5/2018
2/11/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
1/22/2017
1/16/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/4/2018
unknown
1/2/2018

Leave Type
Maternity
Maternity
Paternity
Paternity
Maternity
Maternity
Maternity
Maternity
Maternity
Maternity
Maternity
Paternity
Paternity
Maternity
Paternity
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical



