Board Meeting Date: 12/4/2017

The following persons have submitted leave of absence requests for Board approval:

Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name	Position	Location	Start Date	End Date	Leave Type
Lubbers, Samantha	Teacher	Woodland	3/31/2018	8/3/2018	Maternity
Adkins, Alexandra	Teacher	Summit View	3/22/2018	5/15/2018	Maternity
Adkins, Timothy	Teacher	Summit View	3/22/2018	5/15/2018	Paternity
King, William	Teacher	Summit View	3/16/2018	3/30/2018	Paternity
Curran, Stefanie	Teacher	River Ridge	2/28/2018	4/16/2018	Maternity
Ashton, Lori	Teacher	Summit View	1/31/2018	3/5/2018	Maternity
Crum, Ellen	Teacher	Piner	1/31/2018	3/14/2018	Maternity
Schwalbe, Jessica	Teacher	Piner	1/26/2018	4/16/2018	Maternity
Howell, Justa	Teacher	Hinsdale	1/20/2018	3/5/2018	Maternity
Robinson, Jennifer	Teacher	Beechgrove	1/6/2018	2/11/2018	Maternity
Gross, Kirsten	Counselor	Turkey Foot	12/26/2017	2/13/2018	Maternity
Gross, Shannon	Principal	Twenhofel	12/26/2017	2/13/2018	Paternity
Noll, Brian	Teacher	KCAIT	12/22/2017	1/22/2017	Paternity
Tolbert, Samantha	SPED teacher	Ryland	12/1/2017	1/16/2018	Maternity
Pelfrey, Terry	Teacher	KCAIT	11/28/2017	1/3/2018	Paternity
Marx, Amy	Nurse	Dixie	11/20/2017	1/3/2018	Medical
Goecke, Charles	Bus Driver	Transportation	11/15/2017	1/4/2018	Medical
Campbell, Dave	Ast Principal	Woodland	11/7/2017	unknown	Medical
Oehler, Sandra	Cafeteria	Taylor Mill	11/3/2017	1/2/2018	Medical

Not Recommended for Approval:

None to report

Amended Leave:

None to report

Cancelled Leave Request:

None to report